Dirndltal race 2018

Fun Race

OVERALL Results by Time
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No

107
151
101
154
105
103
125
143
106
116
152
139
104
177
118
148
109
146
153
178
162
124
108
135
131
102
119
137
161
140
156
155
136
138
179
159
144
130
141
122
158
133
134
113
160
163
145
147
112
132
142

im Ziel

Name

Julian POCHACKER
Michael FICHTINGER
Benjamin ILLEK
Felix PURSTL
Tobias ILLEK

Lukas MAYER
Thomas STAMCAR
Martin HREN

Gregor MOSER
Clemens VEIT

Erich CATEL
Thomas VOSKA
Felix HIRTENLEHNER
Claudio WEGERER

Wolfgang KERSCHBAUMER

Gerhard TOPFL

Otto SCHORKHUBER
Roland PUPPENBERGER
Ludwig PIHRINGER
Erich FAHRNGRUBER
Martin ILLIG

Florian KONIG

Sonja RIEDL

Daniel GROIR

Heinz WUTZL

Max HIRTENLEHNER
Michael GEPPEL
Herbert BURMETLER
Hannes HNILICA
Thomas HNILICA
Barbara JECHSMAYR
Johann BISKUP

Erwin KLARER

Fritz ERNDL

Michael ERNDL
Thomas TEUBENBACHER
Jakob LADINGER
Anton HOFEGGER
Peter GANSCH
Johann SITTLER
Peter LANGECKER
Gerhard GIEBELHAUSER
Christian HERMANN
Carina BINDER
Jiirgen NENTWICH
Jana HNILICA

Oliver GOLS

Mark RIHA

Eva WIESINGER
Alexander MOSER
Lena SCHNETZ

50 DNF

print time - 15.09.2018 - 16:23:20

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH
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City

Ybbsitz
Hadersdorf-Kammern
Waidhofen/Ybbs
Neulengbach
Waidhofen An Der Ybbs
Behamberg

Kronstorf

Stockerau

Wien

Puchenstuben

Steyr

Karlstetten
Seitenstetten
Frankenfels

Ertl

Wien

Behamberg
Seitenstetten
Feldkirchen

oulwalZovauit A UsH
Dinlank

Breitenfurt Bei Wien
Prinzersdorf

St. Pélten

Kirchberg

Frankenfels
Seitenstetten

Muhldorf

Kirchberg

Wien

Wien

Seitenstetten
Altlichtenwarth
Kirchberg

Oberndorf An Der Melk
Oberndorf An Der Melk
Frankenfels

Kirchberg An Der Pielach
Frankenfels

Kirchberg An Der Pielach
Wien

St. Polten

Wien

Wien

Scheibbs

VVSHOSTINIUHSH AT USH

Markersdorf
Wien
Gars/Kamp
Wien

Breitenfurt

DNS 10

Club

Lietz Sport racing
rc sunpor st polten
Lietz Sport racing
RC Neulengbach
Lietz Sport racing

Kirn-Berg-Radler

Nora racing team
URC-Bikerei
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Bike Team Kaiser

Rc sunpor St. Pélten
Kirn-Berg-Radler
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Kurn-Berg-Radler
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
Kirn-Berg-Radler
Kirnbergradler
BIKE-TEAM-LACKEN
Naturfreunde Frankenfels

Austria Mtbo youth team

Union Radrennteam Pielachtal

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

SCU Frankenfels
Kirn-Berg-Radler
Union XC Club Mihldorf

Austrian MTBO Youth Team
Austrian MTBO Youth Team
Kirn-Berg-Radler

RC ARBO GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN

Boding Team

TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
Naturfreunde Weinburg
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
ZKW

Austrian MTBO Youth Team
RC Schnauze

MTB Bella

URC-Bikerei

GOs Harzberg

DsQ

Cat - Rk

HK -1
HK -2
Jug&Jun m -1
Jug&Jun m -2
Jug&Jun m -3
Jug&Jun m -4
HK -3
HK -4
Jug&Jun m -5
HK -5
M50+ -1
M50+ -2
Jug&Jun m -6
Jug&Jun m -7
HK -6
HK -7
M50+ -3
HK -8
M50+ -4
HK -9
Jug&Jun m -8
HK-10
DK -1
HK -11
M50+ -5
Jug&Jun m -9
HK-12
HK -13
Jug&Jun m-10
M50+ -6
DK -2
M50+ -7
HK -14
M50+ -8
HK-15
M50+ -9
HK -16
HK-17
M50+ -10
HK -18
M50+ -11
HK-19
HK -20
DK -3
HK -21
Jug&Jun w -1
HK -22
HK -23
DK -4
M50+ -12
Jug&Jun w -0

Time

:01:49.6
:06:06.6
:06:50.8
10:36.3
11:38.3
11:52.8
11:58.1
12:24.3
13:08.8
13:19.1
14:59.8
15:54.3
17:13.8
17:16.7
17:23.9
18:20.3
18:41.3
19:31.4
:20:44.6
:21:12.4
:121:32.8

S G U U O Y

:122:39.1
1:22:56.1
1:22:57.9
1:27:32.4
1:27:54.6
1:28:23.6
1:29:01.6
1:31:28.4
1:32:38.9
1:32:46.6
1:33:42.1
1:34:58.9
1:35:41.6
1:35:41.7
1:37:05.9
1:37:24.9
1:37:28.6
1:39:07.6
1:39:30.4
1:41:09.6
1:42:15.4
1:43:11.6
1:43:51.1
1:44:21.1
1:45:45.9
1:46:29.4
1:51:11.7
2:02:33.9
2:07:03.4
DNF

15/09/2018

DIFF  PACE

+0.0 17.5 km/h
+4:17.0 16.3 km/h
+5:01.2 16.2 km/h
+8:46.7 15.3 km/h
+9:48.7 15.1 km/h

+10:03.2 15.0 km/h
+10:08.4 15.0 km/h
+10:34.7 14.9 km/h
+11:19.2 14.8 km/h
+11:29.5 14.7 km/h
+13:10.2 14.4 km/h
+14:04.7 14.2 km/h
+15:24.2 14.0 km/h
+15:27.1 14.0 km/h
+15:34.2 14.0 km/h
+16:30.7 13.8 km/h
+16:51.7 13.7 km/h
+17:41.7 13.6 km/h
+18:55.0 13.4 km/h
+19:22.7 13.3 km/h
+19:43.2 13.2 km/h
+20:49.5 13.1 km/h
+21:06.5 13.0 km/h
+21:08.2 13.0 km/h
+25:42.7 12.3 km/h
+26:05.0 12.3 km/h
+26:34.0 12.2 km/h
+27:12.0 12.1 km/h
+29:38.8 11.8 km/h
+30:49.3 11.7 km/h
+30:57.0 11.6 km/h
+31:52.5 11.5 km/h
+33:09.3 11.4 km/h
+33:52.0 11.3 km/h
+33:52.1 11.3 km/h
+35:16.3 11.1 km/h
+35:35.3 11.1 km/h
+35:39.0 11.1 km/h
+37:18.0 10.9 km/h
+37:40.8 10.9 km/h
+39:20.0 10.7 km/h
+40:25.8 10.6 km/h
+41:22.0 10.5 km/h
+42:01.5 10.4 km/h
+42:31.5 10.3 km/h
+43:56.3 10.2 km/h
+44:39.8 10.1 km/h
+49:22.0 9.7 km/h
+1:00:44.3 8.8 km/h
+1:05:13.8 8.5 km/h
10f1
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